## HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 662 by Representative Lance Harris

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "cost" to "costs"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 15, after "renewable identification number" and before "or" insert a comma
- 5 "," and "hereinafter referred to in this Section as "RIN","
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 18, after "the" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof
- 8 "<u>RIN,</u>"